
Curriculum Night Schedule 
Junior Schedule 
 
 

5:30-6:00​ ​ ​ Convocation​  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Gym 
 
6:05-6:30​ ​ ​ Humane Letters​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 217​

​ ​ ​ Michael.Vendsel@greatheartstxschools.org  
​ ​ Ronald.Bergez@greatheartstxschools.org​  

 
6:35-6:45​ ​ ​ Physics I​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 210 
​ ​ Amy.Miller@greatheartstxschools.org 
​ ​ Jonathan.Dansby@greatheartstxschools.org  

 
6:50-7:00​ ​ ​ Single Semester Courses (Choose One) 

​ ​ ​ Art: Ava.White@greatheartstxschools.org​ ​ ​ ​ Room 214 
​ ​ ​ Drama:​Paul.Fojut@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 115 

 
7:05-7:15​ ​ ​ Language (Choose One) 

Spanish: Dietmar.Perez@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ Room 212 
Greek: Robert.Restuccia@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ Room 213 

 
7:20-7:30​  ​ ​ Calculus I​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 207 

​ ​ Ruth.Eckman@greatheartstxschools.org ​  
Amanda.Halisky@greatheartstxschools.org  ​  
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